TUHSR
Part No. Finish Size C(mm) Thk(mm) Weight
TUHSR100/075 HG 100-75mm 254 0.8 0.42
TUHSR150/100 HG 150-100mm 254 0.8 0.50
TUHSR150/075 HG 150-75mm 254 0.8 0.45
TUHSR225/150 HG 225-150mm 254 0.8 0.76
TUHSR225/100 HG 225-100mm 254 0.8 0.71
TUHSR225/075 HG 225-75mm 254 0.8 0.71
TUHSR300/225 HG 300-225mm 254 0.8 0.99
TUHSR300/150 HG 300-150mm 254 0.8 0.99
TUHSR300/100 HG 300-100mm 254 0.8 0.99
TUHSR450/300 HG 450-300mm 254 1.2 1.49
TUHSR450/225 HG 450-225mm 254 1.2 1.49
TUHSR450/150 HG 450-150mm 254 1.2 1.49
TUHSR450/100 HG 450-100mm 254 1.2 1.49
TUHSR600/450 HG 600-450mm 254 1.2 2.53
TUHSR600/300 HG 600-300mm 254 1.2 2.53
TUHSR600/225 HG 600-225mm 254 1.2 2.53
TUHSR600/150 HG 600-150mm 254 1.2 2.53
TUHSR750/600 HG 750-600mm 300 2 4.96
TUHSR750/450 HG 750-450mm 300 2 4.96
TUHSR750/300 HG 750-300mm 300 2 4.96
TUHSR750/225 HG 750-225mm 300 2 4.96
TUHSR900/750 HG 900-750mm 300 2 5.95
TUHSR900/600 HG 900-600mm 300 2 5.95
TUHSR900/450 HG 900-450mm 300 2 5.95
TUHSR900/300 HG 900-300mm 300 2 5.95
TUHSR100/075 PG 100-75mm 254 0.8 0.40
TUHSR150/100 PG 150-100mm 254 0.8 0.48
TUHSR150/075 PG 150-75mm 254 0.8 0.43
TUHSR225/150 PG 225-150mm 254 0.8 0.73